Lots 24, 25 and 26, located at 204 West 23rd Street owned by Daniel Livermore.  Notice

of violation was sent to the owner on 05/ 01/ 2018 and, after failing to comply, the City did
cause weeds or obnoxious vegetable growth to be cut on 09/ 04/ 2018.   The cost and

expenses incurred were Three Hundred Twelve Dollars and Twenty-Two Cents
312. 22).

Section 13: Parcel No. 2041804008019000,  Martin Place Subdivision Lot C,  Block 5,

Lots 34 and 35, located at 108 West 21 st Street owned by Richard and Janice Dillworth.
Notice of violation was sent to the owners on 05/ 11/ 2018 and, after failing to comply, the

[...]

Block 19, Less Right of Way, located at 302 West 4th Street owned by Moosey Inc.  Notice
of violation was sent to the owner on 05/09/2018 and, after failing to comply, the City did
cause weeds or obnoxious vegetable growth to be cut on 05/ 16/ 2018.   The cost and

expenses incurred were Three Hundred Twelve Dollars and Twenty-Two Cents
312. 22).

Section 32:  Parcel No. 2041904048014010, Pittsburg Original Town, Lots 461 and 462,

Block 19, Less Right of Way, located at 302 West 4th Street owned by Moosey Inc.  Notice
of violation was sent to the owner on 05/ 09/ 2018 and, after failing to comply, the City did